BNI PNT-104-105-Z015
BNI PNT-202-105-Z015
BNI PNT-302-105-Z015
BNI PNT-305-105-Z015
IP67 Modules
User’s Guide
 www.balluff.com       1
Content

 Screw M4x6
 20 labels
7.2. Order code  BNI PNT-302-105-Z015
Balluff Network Interface
ProfiNet
Functions
   104 = IP 67 Standard Input Module
   202 = IP 67 Standard Output Module
   302 = IP 67 Standard I/O Module
   305 = IP 67 Standard I/O Module
Variants
   105 = Display version, 2-port switch
Mechanical version
   Z015 = Material: Die-cast zinc housing
               Uplink: 2 x M12x1 internal thread
               Power: 7/8“ external thread and 7/8” internal thread
               Sensor Ports: 8 x M12x1 internal thread
7.3. Order Information  Product ordering code Order code
BNI PNT-104-105-Z015 BNI0053
BNI PNT-202-105-Z015 BNI005F
BNI PNT-302-105-Z015 BNI0052
BNI PNT-305-105-Z015 BNI005K
 www.balluff.com       17
Notes
 www.balluff.com       18
Notes